IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 256CABGA
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
70V7519S133BCI.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
70V7519S133BCI pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number 70V7519S133BCI.The price and
lead time for 70V7519S133BCI depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3.15 V ~ 3.45 V
Supplier Device Package: 256-CABGA (17x17)
Speed: 133MHz
Series: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 256-LBGA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Memory Type: Volatile
Memory Size: 9Mb (256K x 36)
Memory Format: SRAM
Interface: Parallel
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
70V7519S133BCI Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
70V7339S166BFG8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 166MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BF8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BFI
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BFI8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BC8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BC
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7339S200BC8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 200MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7339S200BC
IC SRAM 9MBIT 200MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BF
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7519S133BCI8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
ERJ-1GEJ914C
RES SMD 910K OHM 5% 1/20W 0201
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ERJ-XGNF4751Y
RES SMD 4.75K OHM 1% 1/32W 01005
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
AR0805FR-0749K9L
RES SMD 49.9K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
CRG0603F806K
RES SMD 806K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CRCW080536K0JNTC
RES SMD 36K OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RMCS1206FT14K3
RES SMD 14.3K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ERJ-S08F2800V
RES SMD 280 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RMCF2512FT845R
RES SMD 845 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRCW120630K9FKEAHP
RES SMD 30.9K OHM 1% 3/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT0402BRE0756K2L
RES SMD 56.2KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ